462
®
COMPASS
Offers products such as emergency lighting units and exit signs for
the commercial and institutional market place. Compass provides
value engineered  product without sacrificing performance.
463
®

•  Temperature Range: Standard 10°C to 40°C
•  UL924 Listed
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single Carton Weight: 1.0 lb.
Master Carton Quantity: 12 each
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CJBLWE Low level, white finish with battery
CJBLWEP Low level, white finish, battery, PIR sensor
CJBLBE Low level, black finish with battery
CJBLBEP Low level, black finish, battery, PIR sensor
CJBWE Adjustable angle, white finish with battery
CJBWEP Adjustable angle, white finish, battery, PIR sensor
CJBBE Adjustable angle, black finish with battery
CJBBEP Adjustable angle, black finish, battery, PIR sensor
ELECTRONICS
• 120/277VAC input
• Battery re-charge within 24 hours
• Passive Infra-Red Sensor
• Ac-On and Push-to-Test Switch
DIMENSIONS
CJBL
CJB
479
®Not Available in Canada
479